Heritage Greens Community Guardian, CAM: David Lisbon, Email:
Association (Master Board) Davel@guardianpropertymanagement.net

Ability, CAM: Robert Giro, email:
Robert@abilityteam.com

Club Homes 1: 1774 to 1986 Morning Sun Lane

Club Homes 2: 1779 to 1987 Morning Sun Lane Guardian, CAM, David Lisbon, email:

DavelL@guardianpropertymanagement.net

. Sandcastle, CAM, Rebecca O’Brien, email:
Club Homes 3: 1592 to 1756 Morning Sun Lane
RebeccaO@SandcastleCM.com

Sandcastle, CAM, Rebecca O’Brien, email:
Club Homes 4: 1593 to 1757 Morning Sun Lane RebeccaO@SandcastleCM.com

Crestview Villas: 2000 to 2072, plus 2037, 2041, 2065, 2081, Guardian, CAM, David Lisbon, mail:
2091, 2095, 2107, 2111, 2100 2104, 2108. 2112 Crestview Way DavelL@guardianpropertymanagement.net

Resort Management, CAM, Joey Straface, email:

Crestview Condos: 1997 to 2025 and 2033 Crestview Way

jstraface@resortgroupinc.com

Colonial Links Villas: 1812 to 1868 Avian Court, and 1880 to
1996 Crestview Way plus 2045, 2055,2076,2080, 2084, 2088,
2092, 2096, 2099, 2103 Crestview Way

Resort Management, CAM, Jennifer Normandin email:
jnormandin@resortgroupinc.com

Colonial Links Condos: 1921 to 1993 and 2029 Crestview Way Resort Management, CAM, Carolyn Sabin, email:
csabin@resortgroupinc.com

. . Resort Management, CAM, Jennifer Normandin email:
Smgle Famlly Homes jnormandin@resortgroupinc.com
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